
10:05-
11:00AM
FIRST FLOOR:

100 Rooms
SECOND FLOOR:

200 Rooms

SPECIAL NEEDS
Individuals with Special Needs ages 14 & up | Connected 
Sunday School (Wesley Room, 2nd floor); 
Nicholle Hansen, nicholle.hansen@dunwoodyumc.org

YOUNG ADULTS 
20’s & 30’s Singles & Couples | Young Adults (Room 251); 
Katie D’Souza, knbrown3093@gmail.com or Allie Scott, 
allie.benston@gmail.com 

ADULTS WITH KIDS AT HOME 
*NEW CLASS (Starting on 1/11) Expecting to Preschoolers |  
Starting Out (Room 216, aka the Library); Bryan Jordin, 
bryanjordin@ymail.com  
*Expecting to Preschoolers | Side by Side (Room 104, aka 
Thomas Coke Room); Lindsay Breithaupt, 
lindsay.breithaupt@gmail.com  
*Preschoolers and Elementary | Heart & Soul (Room 253); 
Lindsay Braun, lindsayboltonbraun@gmail.com or 
Maryanne Williams, mschramke561@gmail.com  	   
*Upper Elementary to High School | Family Focus 
(Room 244/246); Bo Lane, wblane@gmail.com   
High School and College | Half Time (Room 243); 
Dan Mutert, dan_mutert@homedepot.com or Mark Bruening, 
markwbruening@yahoo.com

KIDS CLASSES+
Infants–Toddlers, Nursery
Drop off on the 1st Floor of the Activities Building
Pre-K–5th Grades | Kids Sunday School
Check in at the kiosks on the 1st Floor of the Activities 
Building, children will be directed to grade-specific classes 
for drop-off and pick-up.) Amanda Jordin, amanda.jordin@
dunwoodyumc.org

LENT 2026 During the season of Lent (February 18–March 29), all classes are taking part in our congregation-wide 
devotional and study, using the same curriculum. Sunday School is our primary way that adults connect, but know that for this 
season we’ll have additional small groups that you can find at dunwoodyumc.org/LSG

YOUTH CLASSES+ 
6th–12th Grades | Morning Blend Devotional
(Room 190, aka Youth Lounge); Brooke Freeman, brooke.
freeman@dunwoodyumc.org

SUNDAY
SCHOOL

You are invited to drop in any week and try a class!
It’s normal to visit a few before finding your group.

*Each month these classes meet for 3 Sundays
and serve 1 Sunday in our Kids Ministry.

ADULTS IN THE MIDDLE 
Couples in their 50’s & 60’s with kids in late High School and 
College | Brand New Day (Room 245); 
Ellen Sparks, nesparks@bellsouth.net
Women of All Ages and Stages | L.I.F.T. (Living In Faith 
Together) (Room 255/257); Rev. Kathy Brockman, 
kathy.brockman@dunwoodyumc.org   
Adults in their 50’s & 60’s with kids beyond College | Wing & A 
Prayer (Women’s Activity Room, Chapel 1st floor); 
Albie Barclay, acbarclay3@gmail.com   
Adults in their 60’s & 70’s | Friends in Christian Growth (Room 
105B, aka Asbury Room-Right Side); Robert Stovall, 
jrobert.stovall@outlook.com   
Adults in their 60’s & 70’s | Faith Focus (Room 258/259); 
Jim Gerstenlauer, jkl3gersts@aol.com and Richard Deane, 
rdeane@gsu.edu	   
Intergenerational Discussion 50’s to 80’s | The Flock 
(formerly the Early Birds) (Room 241); Ben Middleton, 
bmiddletononthego@gmail.com 
Zoom Only | Growing in Faith Together (Zoom); Contact leader 
for link. Joyce Many, jmany@gsu.edu 

OLDER ADULTS 
Study Curriculum | Faith Quest (Room 254); 
Julie Slater, julielynnslater@gmail.com   
Rotating Lessons | Pacesetters (Room 215 aka The Parlor); 
Zoom option for participation. Jack Wallace, 
jgwallace1223@gmail.com or Phil Scott, philscott@comcast.net
Weekly Bible Study | Crusaders (Room 240-242); 
Ken Rice, kennethrice209@gmail.com or 
Elvin Aycock,ela@atlantaeng.com 
Bible Study and History | Interpreters (Room 105a, aka Asbury 
Room-Left side); Zoom option for participation. 
Sarah Greer, sarahdt@aol.com

+Kids and Youth Classes will not meet on 2/15. 
We do not have any classes (only Nursery) on Easter (4/5)


